DISTRICT 5

LOW BID DESIGN BUILD RESULTS
Bid Opening: July 7, 2010
Final Approval: July 19, 2010

Contract: E5N56

FPID Nos.: 42356715201, 42429415201,
42429425201

SR No.: [-95 Counties: Brevard, Volusia
Description: Resurfacing & Guardrail Selection Noranne Downs
Committee: George Lovett
Alan Hyman
Rise’ Wall
\
Technical Todd Long Advisors: Jennifer Vreeland

Review George Borchik
Committee: Michael Ruland
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VENDOR
*P&S PAVING, INC.
APAC-SOUTHEAST, INC.

RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORPORATION

HALIFAX PAVING, INC.

BID AMOUNT

$10,676,220.30
$11,249,649.48
$11,271,321.79
$12,365,500.00
$12,774,509.32
$13,346,000.00
$13,560.483.00
$14,864,868.27

*DENOTES LOWEST RESPONSIVE BIDDER

All Technical Review Committee members and advisor have responded regarding the Technical
Proposal submitted by P&S Paving, Inc. for the above mentioned project. All members have

found the proposal to be Responsive.

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in Section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, shall constitute a waiver
of proceeding under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. All protests must be submitted in accordance with Section

337.11, Florida Statutes.




